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
layout, walls of  windows, and high-end finishes. 
Indulge in a deluxe owner’s suite with spa bath, 
walk-in shower, safe room, and smart home tech. 
Clubhouse, heated saltwater pool, pickleball, and 
trails await.

(316) 747-1303

perfectionbuilders.com

Andover School District (USD 385)

203 S LEGACY WAY |  $601,000 - $700,000
105

LICENSE #06202 

The Courtyards at the Heritage — Patio Home
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Yorktow
n Rd.

Kellogg

Comfort Homes Inc
Shown by: Preferred Properties of  Kansas Inc

The Prairie Nick Jr is a blend of  comfort and style, 
with an open floor plan that incorporates features 
today’s buyer is looking for.  This home boasts 3 
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a 3-car garage, spacious 
walk-in primary closet, LVP flooring, luxury trim, 
and much more.

(316) 847-2682

preferrednewhomes.com

Andover School District (USD 385)

1542 N QUINCE CT |  $251,000 - $300,000
103

LICENSE #342 

Prairie Creek — Ranch
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The renderings and illustrations in this booklet are artistic representations of the homes. While these images are 
designed to be a close approximation of the finished product, they are not exact depictions. Variations in colors, 
materials, layout, and details may occur in the final construction. Prospective buyers are encouraged to refer to the final 
plans and specifications provided by the builder for complete and accurate information.
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Perfection Builders
Shown by: PB Realty

Beautifully designed home with main-floor living, 
cozy fireplace, versatile den, chef ’s kitchen with 
huge island, and oversized courtyard patio. Master 
suite, vaulted bonus room, storm shelter, and 2-car 
garage. Near Heritage Square, parks, and schools.

(316) 747-1303

perfectionbuilders.com

Andover School District (USD 385)

221 S SHAY RD |  $351,000 - $400,000
107

LICENSE #06202 

Heritage Commons — 2-Story
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E Douglas Ave.

Rick Alley Homes, Inc.
Shown by: Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 
PenFed Realty

A dreamy place full of  cozy. This no step entry 
patio home is just what you’ve been searching for. 
Close to all of  your fave shopping and dining. 2 
generous bdrms, 2 1/2 ba, plus a rare find separate 
dining rm. The star is the screen porch, a 3 car gar 
and a storm rm. Enjoy!

(316) 393-4905

johngreenstreet.com

Andover School District (USD 385)

369 N JACKSON HEIGHTS CT |  $451,000 - $500,000
108

LICENSE #0082 

Marinita 3rd Addition — Patio Home
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Perfection Builders
Shown by: PB Realty

Spacious 2-story townhome from our Urban 
Series. Open floor plan, den, front-load garage, and 
covered back patio—perfect for families. Enjoy a 
heated saltwater pool, clubhouse with gym, and 
scenic walking paths. Comfort and style in every 
detail.

(316) 747-1303

perfectionbuilders.com

Andover School District (USD 385)

131 S SUNSET DR |  $301,000 - $350,000
106

LICENSE #060202 

Heritage Commons — 2-Story
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The renderings and illustrations in this booklet are artistic representations of the homes. While these images are 
designed to be a close approximation of the finished product, they are not exact depictions. Variations in colors, 
materials, layout, and details may occur in the final construction. Prospective buyers are encouraged to refer to the final 
plans and specifications provided by the builder for complete and accurate information.
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Sharp Homes, Inc.
Shown by: Flint Hills Realty Company LLC

Beautiful new design by Sharp homes. 5BR, 5.5 
BA, 4 car gar, fantastic kitchen, vaulted ceilings in 
LR, great master suite with amazing closet space, 
spacious covered patio w/FP overlooking common 
areas.  Short walk or golf  cart ride to Flint Hills 
National Golf  Club.

(316) 393-2001
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